
Bid Details/ बडबड  ववरणववरण

Bid End Date/Time/ बडबड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  कक   तार खतार ख//समयसमय 05-11-2024 17:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/ बडबड  खुलनेखुलने  कक
तार खतार ख//समयसमय 05-11-2024 17:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/ बडबड  पेशकशपेशकश
वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  कक   तार खतार ख  सेसे)) 180 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालयमं ालय//रा यरा य  काका  नामनाम Ministry Of Communications

Department Name/ वभागवभाग  काका  नामनाम Department Of Telecommunications (dot)

Organisation Name/संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम Iti Limited

Office Name/कायालयकायालय  काका  नामनाम Iti Bangalore

Total Quantity/कुलकुल  मा ामा ा 3

Item Category/मदमद  केटेगरकेटेगर

Fire Alarm System along with detailed BoM as mentioned in
RFP , Biometric Door access control system along with
detailed BoM as mentioned in RFP , CCTV Camera Security
Surveillance System along with detailed BoM as mentioned
in RFP

GeMARPTS  मम  खोजीखोजी  गईगई  ंगंग  / Searched
Strings used in GeMARPTS

CCTV Camera Security Surveillance System

GeMARPTS  मम  खोजाखोजा  गयागया  प रणामप रणाम  / Searched
Result generated in GeMARPTS

Small CCTV Surveillance System (V4), Camera for CCTV
System (V2), Video Recorder for CCTV System (V2), Body
Worn Camera System, Football Shoes, Cables suitable for
CCTV System (Accessories), Unmanned Aerial Vehicle &
Payload Systems for Surveillance, Unmanned Aerial Vehicle
(UAV/UAS) as per MHA QR, Geological compass, Gel
Documentation System

अिधसूचनाअिधसूचना  केके  िलएिलए  चयिनतचयिनत  ासंिगकासंिगक  े णयाँे णयाँ / Relevant
Categories selected for notification

Camera for CCTV System
Supply and Installation of Pole / Mast Suitable for CCTV

System (Accessories)

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वषवष   सेसे  एमएसईएमएसई  छूटछूट No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वषवष   सेसे  टाटअपटाटअप  छूटछूट No

 

Bid Number/बोली मांक ( बड सं या):
GEM/2024/B/5550884

Dated/ दनांक : 26-10-2024

Bid Document/  बडबड  द तावेज़द तावेज़

1 / 9



Document required from seller/ व े ताव े ता  सेसे  मांगेमांगे
गएगए  द तावेज़द तावेज़

Certificate (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc 1 (Requested
in ATC),Additional Doc 2 (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc
3 (Requested in ATC),Additional Doc 4 (Requested in
ATC),Compliance of BoQ specification and supporting
document
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

Do you want to show documents uploaded
by bidders to all bidders participated in
bid?/

No

Bid to RA enabled/ बडबड  सेसे  रवसरवस  नीलामीनीलामी  स यस य  कयाकया No

ITC available to buyer/ े ताे ता  केके  िलएिलए  उपल धउपल ध
आईट सीआईट सी Yes

Type of Bid/ बडबड  काका  कारकार Two Packet Bid

Primary product category CCTV Camera Security Surveillance System along with
detailed BoM as mentioned in RFP

Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation/तकनीकतकनीक   मू यांकनमू यांकन  केके
दौरानदौरान  तकनीकतकनीक   प ीकरणप ीकरण  हेतुहेतु  अनुमतअनुमत  समयसमय

2 Days

Inspection Required (By Empanelled
Inspection Authority / Agencies pre-
registered with GeM)

No

Evaluation Method/मू यांकनमू यांकन  प ितप ित Total value wise evaluation

Financial Document Required/ व ीयव ीय  द तावेजद तावेज
कक   आव यकताआव यकता  हैहै।। Yes

Arbitration Clause No
Mediation Clause No

Bid Details/ बडबड  ववरणववरण

EMD Detail/ईएमडईएमड   ववरणववरण

Advisory Bank/एडवाईजर  बक State Bank of India

EMD Amount/ईएमड  रािश 65320

ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजीईपीबीजी  ववरणववरण

Advisory Bank/एडवाइजर  बक State Bank of India

ePBG Percentage(%)/ईपीबीजी ितशत (%) 5.00

Duration of ePBG required (Months)/ईपीबीजी क
अपे त अविध (मह ने). 14

2 / 9



(a). EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD exemption, must submit the valid supporting document for the
relevant category as per GeM GTC with the bid. Under MSE category, only manufacturers for goods and Service
Providers for Services are eligible for exemption from EMD. Traders are excluded from the purview of this
Policy./जेम क  शत  के अनुसार ईएमड  छूट के इ छुक बडर को संबंिधत केटेगर  के िलए बड के साथ वैध समिथत द तावेज़ तुत करने है।
एमएसई केटेगर  के अतंगत केवल व तुओं के िलए विनमाता तथा सेवाओं के िलए सेवा दाता ईएमड  से छूट के पा  ह। यापा रय  को इस नीित के
दायरे से बाहर रखा गया है।

(b). EMD & Performance security should be in favour of Beneficiary, wherever it is applicable./ईएमड  और संपादन
जमानत रािश, जहां यह लागू होती है, लाभाथ  के प  म होनी चा हए। 

Beneficiary/लाभाथलाभाथ   : 
Deputy General Manager-IMM
DGM - IMM F-100, 2nd Floor Central Purchase, ITI Limited, Bangalore Plant, Dooravani Nagar, Bengaluru-560016
(Dgm-imm, Central Purchase, Iti Limited, Bangalore Plant, Bangalore-560016)

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआईएमआईआई  खर दखर द  वर यतावर यता

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खर द वर यता Yes

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसईएमएसई  खर दखर द  वर यतावर यता

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खर द वर यता Yes

1. Preference to Make In India products (For bids < 200 Crore):Preference shall be given to Class 1 local supplier
as defined in public procurement (Preference to Make in India), Order 2017 as amended from time to time and its
subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned Nodal Ministry for specific Goods/Products. The minimum
local content to qualify as a Class 1 local supplier is denoted in the bid document. If the bidder wants to avail the
Purchase preference, the bidder must upload a certificate from the OEM regarding the percentage of the local
content and the details of locations at which the local value addition is made along with their bid, failing which
no purchase preference shall be granted. In case the bid value is more than Rs 10 Crore, the declaration relating
to percentage of local content shall be certified by the statutory auditor or cost auditor, if the OEM is a company
and by a practicing cost accountant or a chartered accountant for OEMs other than companies as per the Public
Procurement (preference to Make-in -India) order 2017 dated 04.06.2020. Only Class-I and Class-II Local suppliers
as per MII order dated 4.6.2020 will be eligible to bid. Non - Local suppliers as per MII order dated 04.06.2020 are
not eligible to participate. However, eligible micro and small enterprises will be allowed to participate .The
buyers are advised to refer the OM No.F.1/4/2021-PPD dated 18.05.2023.
OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for compliance of Concurrent application of Public Procurement Policy
for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012 and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in India) Order, 2017. 

2. Purchase preference will be given to MSEs having valid Udyam Registration and whose credentials are
validated online through Udyam Registration portal as defined in Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small
Enterprises (MSEs) Order, 2012 dated 23.03.2012 issued by Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises and
its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned Ministry. If the bidder wants to avail themselves of the
Purchase preference, the bidder must be the manufacturer / OEM of the offered product on GeM. Traders are
excluded from the purview of Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises and hence resellers
offering products manufactured by some other OEM are not eligible for any purchase preference. In respect of bid
for Services, the bidder must be the Service provider of the offered Service. Relevant documentary evidence in
this regard shall be uploaded along with the bid in respect of the offered product or service and Buyer will decide
eligibility for purchase preference based on documentary evidence submitted, while evaluating the bid. If L-1 is
not an MSE and MSE Seller (s) has / have quoted price within L-1+ 15% (Selected by Buyer) of margin of
purchase preference /price band defined in relevant policy, such MSE Seller shall be given opportunity to match
L-1 price and contract will be awarded for 25% (selected by Buyer) percentage of total quantity. The buyers are
advised to refer the OM No. F.1/4/2021-PPD dated 18.05.2023 OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for

3 / 9

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/downloadOmppdfile/
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/downloadOmppdfile/


compliance of Concurrent application of Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012
and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in India) Order, 2017. Benefits of MSE will be allowed only if seller is
validated on-line in GeM profile as well as validated and approved by Buyer after evaluation of documents
submitted. 

Excel Upload Required/ए सेलए सेल  मम  अपलोडअपलोड  कएकए  जानेजाने  कक   आव यकताआव यकता  :

Pricebid format with price break of detailed BoM - 1729939299.xlsx

Fire Alarm System Along With Detailed BoM As Mentioned In RFP ( 1 pieces ) 

(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/ मशःमशः णेीणेी 1 औरऔर णेीणेी 2 केके थानीयथानीय आपूितकताआपूितकता केके पप मम अहताअहता ाा  करनेकरने केके िलएिलए आव यकआव यक)

Technical Specifications/तकनीकतकनीक   विश याँविश याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document/ े ता विश  द तावेज़ Download

Input Tax Credit(ITC)/इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  े डटे डट((आईट सीआईट सी)) and/  तथातथा  Reverse Charge(RCM)/ रवसरवस  भारभार ( (आरसीएमआरसीएम)) Details

ITC on GST/जीएसटजीएसट   परपर  इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  े डटे डट ITC on GST Cess/जीएसटजीएसट   उपकरउपकर  करकर  े डटे डट

100% NA

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे षतीपरे षती// रपो टगरपो टग  अिधकारअिधकार   and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No./ ..
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे षतीपरे षती// रपो टगरपो टग
अिधकारअिधकार

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/ डलीवरडलीवर  केके
दनदन

1 Reshma Antony 560016,ITI Ltd Doorvaninagar 1 30

Biometric Door Access Control System Along With Detailed BoM As Mentioned In RFP (
1 pieces ) 

(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/ मशःमशः णेीणेी 1 औरऔर णेीणेी 2 केके थानीयथानीय आपूितकताआपूितकता केके पप मम अहताअहता ाा  करनेकरने केके िलएिलए आव यकआव यक)

Technical Specifications/तकनीकतकनीक   विश याँविश याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document/ े ता विश  द तावेज़ Download

4 / 9

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/OctQ424/bidding/excel/bid-7074074/1729939299.xlsx
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/4154616/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/10/26/rfpcctv_2024-10-26-15-50-05_a3efc24abf064c8936806f0206a26883.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/4154616/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/10/26/rfpcctv_2024-10-26-15-41-19_b02b3fb3015493ee01e879f31fe62f7a.pdf


Input Tax Credit(ITC)/इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  े डटे डट((आईट सीआईट सी)) and/  तथातथा  Reverse Charge(RCM)/ रवसरवस  भारभार ( (आरसीएमआरसीएम)) Details

ITC on GST/जीएसटजीएसट   परपर  इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  े डटे डट ITC on GST Cess/जीएसटजीएसट   उपकरउपकर  करकर  े डटे डट

100% NA

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे षतीपरे षती// रपो टगरपो टग  अिधकारअिधकार   and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No./ ..
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे षतीपरे षती// रपो टगरपो टग
अिधकारअिधकार

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/ डलीवरडलीवर  केके
दनदन

1 Reshma Antony 560016,ITI Ltd Doorvaninagar 1 30

CCTV Camera Security Surveillance System Along With Detailed BoM As Mentioned In
RFP ( 1 pieces ) 

(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/ मशःमशः णेीणेी 1 औरऔर णेीणेी 2 केके थानीयथानीय आपूितकताआपूितकता केके पप मम अहताअहता ाा  करनेकरने केके िलएिलए आव यकआव यक)

Technical Specifications/तकनीकतकनीक   विश याँविश याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document/ े ता विश  द तावेज़ Download

Input Tax Credit(ITC)/इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  े डटे डट((आईट सीआईट सी)) and/  तथातथा  Reverse Charge(RCM)/ रवसरवस  भारभार ( (आरसीएमआरसीएम)) Details

ITC on GST/जीएसटजीएसट   परपर  इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  े डटे डट ITC on GST Cess/जीएसटजीएसट   उपकरउपकर  करकर  े डटे डट

100% NA

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे षतीपरे षती// रपो टगरपो टग  अिधकारअिधकार   and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No./ ..
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे षतीपरे षती// रपो टगरपो टग
अिधकारअिधकार

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/ डलीवरडलीवर  केके
दनदन

1 Reshma Antony 560016,ITI Ltd Doorvaninagar 1 30

5 / 9

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/4154616/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/10/26/rfpcctv_2024-10-26-15-38-02_d9db044c3e91b7a4695b4be4217b2160.pdf


Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/ े ताे ता  ाराारा  जोड़जोड़   गईगई  बडबड  कक   वशेषवशेष  शतशत

1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up
to 25 percent of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity by up to 25% of the contracted  quantity during the currency of the
contract at the contracted rates. Bidders are bound to accept the orders accordingly.

2. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

1.   The Bidder must upload compliance of all the documents asked in the RFP ITI/
BGP/EVMSec/2024/01.Failure to furnish this compliance document will lead to 
rejection of your bid and will not be considered for evaluation.

2.   IF any further technical detail required towards submission of offer please  co
ntact Chief Manager- IT&QA, 1st floor, F-100, ITI Limited, Dooravaninagar, Ban
galore – 560016, Mobile No: 9448017058, 8618391732, Chief Manager- SMT, 
F2 Hanger, ITI Limited, Dooravaninagar, Bangalore – 560016, Telephone No: 0
80-28503609

3.   For  further  details/clarification on GeM Bid  please contact: Deputy General 
Manager - MM, M/s. ITI Limited, Bangalore Plant, Dooravaninagar, Bangalore 5
60 016,Telephone No: 080 28503606, Mobile No: 80525043848

4.   EMD: The Bidder shall deposit EMD for an amount of Rs. 65,320/- and pa
yment can be done though GeM. The same will be returned without interes
t after selection of partner. [Note: MSME are exempted from paying EMD, h
owever bid security declaration given at Annexure- VIII of RFP must be uplo
aded in GeM in Lieu of EMD. Also MSME Supporting documents needs to be
submitted.]

5.   PBG: The bidder has to provide 5% of the Grand Total as Performance Ban
k Guarantee (PBG) of PO value along with PO acceptance within 21 days fro
m PO date.

6.   Clause-wise compliance to Scope of Work, Terms and Conditions , Pre-quali
fication criteria, Payment terms and complete technical Bid and Financial Bid 
as indicated in the RFP: ITI/BGP/EVMSec/2024/01 duly sealed and signeed by C
ompetent Authority of your firm must be uploaded in GeM.

7.   Kindly submit all Forms and Formats available requested in RFP and Buyer Bu
yer Uploaded ATC document.

8.   Bidders are required to submit their financial bid breakdown, including a det
ailed Bill of Materials (BoM) for Schedules 1, 2, and 3, along with the Annual 
Maintenance Contract (AMC) as  the uploaded in Price Excel format in this G
eM bid. Please note that this bid pertains only to Schedules 1, 2, and 3, whil
e the AMC will be at the discretion of M/s ITI Limited.

9.   ITI reserves the right to call for Shortfall documents from bidder, if required.

10.    Conditional offers are liable for rejection.

11. At any time prior to the last date for receipt of proposals, ITI, may for any r

6 / 9



eason, whether at its own initiative or in response to a clarification requeste
d by a prospective bidder, modify the RFP document by an amendment. Rea
sonable time will be provided to the prospective bidders to take amendment
s into account and prepare their proposals.ITI may, at its discretion, extend t
he last date for the receipt of proposals and/or make other changes in the re
quirements set out in the RFP.

12. Validity: Quotations should be valid for a period of 180 days from the due 
date of tender. Once quotation is accepted and order is confirmed, the price
must remain same till the completion of the order.

13. Liquidated Damages and risk purchase clauses: Time is the essence of cont
ract and the materials against the order arising out of this enquiry must be d
elivered by the supplier according to the delivery schedule indicated in the 
purchase order. In case of any change, the supplier should inform us in adva
nce and obtain approval to the revised delivery schedule should the supplier
fail to deliver the material in full/ part thereof, we shall be entitled at our opt
ion either to recover from the supplier as agreed the liquidated damages an
d not as penalty, a sum equivalent to half percent of the contract price of th
e item per week of such delay or part thereof subject to maximum of 5% of t
he contract price of the item delayed or to terminate the contract in respect
of balance quantity so delayed and purchase material elsewhere at the risk 
of supplier.

14. Delivery Schedule: The Bidder shall ensure the supply, installation commi
ssioning of CCTV surveillance, Biometric door access control system and Fire
alarm system is completed within 1 month from the date of issuance of PO.

15. Warranty: The Bidder should provide 1-year onsite warranty support. Warr
anty period of 1 year shall apply from the date of commissioning. Warranty 
certificate covering the details of equipment, its current configuration and w
arranty certificates is mandatory to be submitted after installation. Please re
fer RFP for detailed warranty clause.

16. MSME certificate shall be submitted if applicable.
17. For Indigenous offers only:
a.Prices should always be quoted on FOR ITI Limited, Bangalore basis including s
uitable packing and unloading of materials at M/s ITI Limited, Bangalore.
b.Specify GST and other charges if any. In absence of these, the prices shall be tr
eated as inclusive of all such taxes and other charges & no subsequent claims
will be entertained.
NOTE:
1.Item to be supplied must be as per this GeM bid.
2. Compliance of this GeM bid along with compliance to RFP and Buyer Added Bi
d Specific ATC (Additional Terms & Condition) must be signed and sealed by Co
mpetent Authority of the bidder and to be submit along with this Bid for technic
al evaluation.
2.Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC will supersede GeM GTC.
3.Failure to adhere to any of the above, will disqualify the offer.

7 / 9



4.In addition to General T&C of GeM, the GeM Contract/ Purchase Order will be g
overned by this GeM bid document along with RFP and buyer added bid specific
ATC.
.

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

Disclaimer/अ वीकरणअ वीकरण

The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in
the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.
14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the

case may be.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions/ यह बड सामा य शत  के अतंगत भी शािसत है

In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which
shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to
undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action

in accordance with the laws./जेम क  सामा य शत  के खंड 26 के संदभ म भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के बडर से खर द
पर ितबंध के संबंध म भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी बडर इस िन वदा म बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा
जब वह बड देने वाला स म ािधकार  के पास पंजीकृत हो। बड म भाग लेते समय बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी

8 / 9

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Oct/GEM_2024_B_5550884/CLM0010/RFPCCTV_9cd5c442-8f57-4cb5-a78b1729939958085_AEEMM.pdf
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf
https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20241026


गलत घोषणा कए जाने व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को त काल समा  करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क  कानूनी कारवाई
का आधार होगा।

---Thank You/ध यवादध यवाद---

9 / 9


	Bid Document/ बिड दस्तावेज़
	EMD Detail/ईएमडी विवरण
	ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी विवरण
	MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खरीद वरीयता
	MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खरीद वरीयता
	Excel Upload Required/एक्सेल में अपलोड किए जाने की आवश्यकता :

	Fire Alarm System Along With Detailed BoM As Mentioned In RFP ( 1 pieces )  (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	Biometric Door Access Control System Along With Detailed BoM As Mentioned In RFP ( 1 pieces )  (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	CCTV Camera Security Surveillance System Along With Detailed BoM As Mentioned In RFP ( 1 pieces )  (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें
	Disclaimer/अस्वीकरण
	---Thank You/धन्यवाद---


